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Product No.
Product Name:
CAS NO.

Lot No.
Inspection Date:

Reinspection Date:

Certificate Of Analysis

B601946
n-Butanol
71-36-3
N22101435
2022-10-14
2024-10-13

Test
EVAPORATION RESIDUE
NON-VOLATILE MATTER
Purity(GC)
UV ABSORPTION : 215NM A
UV ABSORPTION : 220NM A
UV ABSORPTION : 240NM A
WATER BY KARL FISCHER
UV ABSORPTION : 260NM A
APPEARANCE

Specification
0-0.001
0-0.001

99.7-100
0-1
0-0.5
0-0.1
0-0.1
0-0.04
COLORLESS LIQUID



